UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN LIBRARY
(9 June 2023)

turnitin&J)

TURNITIN TRAINING FOR LECTURERS:

FOSTERS WRITING EXGCELLENGE
ANI] ACADEMIG INTEGRITY

= 9June 2023 (110 AM-12 PM
(Friday)

Platform: Microsoft Teams | Team Code: zqfcvOg

s

OUTLINES:
Introduction to Turnitin
Understanding Turnitin assighments settings
Turnitin similarity report interpretation

Al writing detection capabilities
e Methods of academic dishonesty from students
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FGO TURNITIN ADMINISTRATOR
Faculty Name Email
CFS-KPR Encik Muhammad Hanif hanif@utar.edu.my
CFS-SL Cik Salizah Binti Salleh salizah@utar.edu.my
ICS Ms Yeoh Shi Qian yeohsg@utar.edu.my
FAM Mr Perakas a/l Alagan perakas@utar.edu.my
FAS Ms Melinder Rani melinder@utar.edu.my
FBF Mr Lam Chee Hoong lamch@utar.edu.my
FCI Cik Fatin Fasihah Binti Hamidi | fasihah@utar.edu.my
FEGT Ms Au Chui Ling aucl@utar.edu.my
FICT Ms Ng Shu Ting stng@utar.edu.my
FSc Ms Cheong Shan Lee cheongsl@utar.edu.my
LKC FES Ms Tan Li Xian tanlx@utar.edu.my
\ MK FMHS Cik Norazlina Binti Osman norazlinao@utar.edu.my

CPD: 2 hours for
UTAR Staff

)

Trainer:
Encik Mazlan Abd Latiff
Apex Knowledge Sdn Bhd
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% Click here for pre-registration T Click here to enter MT meeting room

FOR FURTHER INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT

MAIN LIBRARY, KAMPAR CAMPUS MARY KUOK PICK HOO LIBRARY, SG LONG CAMPUS

MS HEW YOKE FAR PN SURAYA BINTI MOHD YUSOF
hewyf@utar.edu.my surayayu@utar.edu.my
05-4688888 Ext: 2268 03-90860288 Ext : 706
EN NOOR NASRUL BIN MD NOOR PN SITI ZULIANA BINTI OMAR
nasrul@utar.edu.my zuliana@utar.edu.my
05-4688888 Ext : 2504 03-90860288 Ext : 707

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT

B3Y | BrARYWEBSITE m LIBRARY EVENTS & ACTIVITIES


mailto:surayayu@utar.edu.my
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https://library.utar.edu.my/Home.php
https://library.utar.edu.my/Lib-Announcements.php
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScpNIxFOXx2k0ufwK3gLzGM4LiJvQ8r9wa72E2110nXecyFCA/viewform
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aZS2idnEvupUFykYj39uF2NDeE5rzhGJlNAGlOLyRi5U1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=29317dd4-b450-44dc-b94b-41e5f9cb7aea&tenantId=4edf9354-0b3b-429a-bb8f-f21f957f1d1c

